AUG2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06

	
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Youth Group

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8pm
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
*Promotion Sunday!!
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	MS & HS Fall Kick Off Party!
Parents & Students @ PPC
4-5:30pm

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
“Screenagers” Watch Party 6pm in Social Hall
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Sept2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	Labor Day
HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	MS & HS Minute To Win It Event @ PPC 6-8pm
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8pm
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	HS Progressive Dinner 6-8pm
	MS Putter’s Pride Mini Golf 
2-4pm
*Bring $5

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8p
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


OCT2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	MS Halloween Game Night @ PPC. 7-9pm
	

	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	HS Corn Maze
3-5pm
*bring $7


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS & HS Pumpkin Carving @ PPC
6-7:30pm
*BYO-Pumpkin
	Halloween Block Party!!
	
	
	
	
	


NOV2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8pm
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	MS & HS Coffee House @ PPC 6-8pm
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	MS Friendsgiving Potluck 5-7pm
HS Goodwill Outfit Dinner Party (bring $20)
5-7pm
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	Happy 
Thanksgiving!
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Dec2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03

	
	
	
	
	
	MS & HS Xmas Movie Night & Cookie Decorating in Xmas PJs
 6-8pm
	

	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	MS & HS White Elephant Xmas Party 6-8pm
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

MS Sunday Night Hang Out 6-8p
	HS Dinner Group @ Motsenbockers’
5-7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Merry Christmas!
No Church or YG!
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



